
OFFICE CANDIDATE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT 

PHONE

EMAIL ISSUED QUALIFIED

Circuit Court Judge - Part VI - R Ashleigh L. Travis Ashleigh L. Travis 1521 Neblett Rd;   

37040

206-8524 245-1857 atravis0626@gmail.com 10/16/2023 10/16/2023

Assessor of Property - R Caitlin Castle-Swaffer Caitlin Castle-Swaffer 2180 Bearden Rd; 

37043

320-5712 ccs4assessor@gmail.com 10/16/2023 10/24/2023

Assessor of Property - R Erinne J. Hester Erinne J. Hester 609 Idlewood Dr;   

37043

320-2364 648-5709 ejhester@mcgtn.net 10/16/2023 10/16/2023

Highway Supervisor - R Jeffery H. Bryant, Jr. Jeffery H. Bryant, Jr 2821 Herndon Dr; 

37043

237-2833 jhbryant@mcgtn.net 10/16/2023 10/25/2023

School Board - Dist. 2 - R Kacie Bryant Kacie Bryant 4244 Spring Valley Dr; 

37050

444-9991 kacie@kaciebryant.com 11/15/2023 12/6/2023

School Board - Dist. 2 - R David L. Johnson David L. Johnson 1411 Honeysuckle Ln; 

37040

216-2939 rollarcoaster22@yahoo.com 12/5/2023 12/13/2023

School Board - Dist. 2 - D Ritchie Dale Patton, II Ritchie Patton 3481 Old Hwy 48; 

37040

980-1283 ritchie.d.patton@gmail.com 10/23/2023 12/13/2023

School Board - Dist. 2 - I -                         

August Ballot Only

Laura Barnett Laura Barnett 222 Porters Bluff; 

37040

624-9908 dr.laura.barnett@gmail.com 12/13/2023 12/14/2023

School Board - Dist. 4 - R Marlon Kent Griffy Kent Griffy 1925 York Rd;      

37042

216-3050 mkgriffy@gmail.com 11/7/2023 12/14/2023

School Board - Dist. 6 - R Maribeth Knight Maribeth Knight 961 Ridgewood Dr; 

37043

(760)  

887-1507

maribeth.knight2016@gmail.com 11/15/2023 12/13/2023

School Board - Dis. 6 - R Christopher W. Lanier Chris Lanier 1726 Old Russellville 

Pike; 37043

648-0414 320-4324 chrislanier01@gmail.com 12/13/2023 12/14/2023

School Board - Dist. 6 - R Charles D. Patterson Charles (Charlie) 

Patterson

477 Pond Apple Rd; 

37043

647-4600 801-4722 cmjpatterson2166@gmail.com 12/6/2023 12/13/2023

School Board - Dist. 6 - D Bernard Reginald Carter, Jr Bernard Carter, Jr. 802 Karmaflux Way; 

37043

217-5110 reggie1276.bc@gmail.com 11/9/2023 12/13/2023

MARCH 5, 2024 - PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY & COUNTY PRIMARY

QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

mailto:atravis0626@gmail.com
mailto:ccs4assessor@gmail.com
mailto:ejhester@mcgtn.net
mailto:jhbryant@mcgtn.net
mailto:kacie@kaciebryant.com
mailto:rollarcoaster22@yahoo.com
mailto:ritchie.d.patton@gmail.com
mailto:dr.laura.barnett@gmail.com
mailto:mkgriffy@gmail.com
mailto:maribeth.knight2016@gmail.com
mailto:chrislanier01@gmail.com
mailto:cmjpatterson2166@gmail.com
mailto:reggie1276.bc@gmail.com

